2/8/2026

BEST BET

BONUSBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

10
11

A WNBE o O WN B

a b wN -

&

Spot Action
Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$368.75 $555.56
$28.00 $0.00
$396.75 $555.56
$20.00 $1.00
$6.00 $0.00
$6.00 $0.00
$32.00 $1.00
$201.40 $51.25
$201.40 $51.25
$100.00 $0.00
$37.00 $32.50
$55.00 $176.25
$18.00 $3.50
$38.00 $27.50
$10.00 $2.50
$258.00 $242.25
$2,540.00 $3,328.00
$135.00 $104.00
$260.00 $230.00
$12.00 $2.40
$2,947.00 $3,664.40
$180.35 $88.60
$163.75 $52.00
$305.00 $64.50
$88.25 $16.35
$12.50 $1.00
$749.85 $222.45
$80.00 $0.00
$80.00 $0.00
$4,665.00 $4,736.91

RR

Hold
($186.81)
$28.00

($158.81)
$19.00
$6.00
$6.00

$31.00
$150.15

$150.15
$100.00
$4.50
($121.25)
$14.50
$10.50
$7.50

$15.75
($788.00)
$31.00
$30.00
$9.60

($717.40)
$91.75
$111.75
$240.50
$71.90
$11.50

$527.40
$80.00

$30.00

($71.91)

ntOfSales
7.90
0.60

8.50
0.42
0.12
0.12

0.66
431

431
214
0.79
117
0.38
0.81
0.21

5.50
54.44
2.89
557
0.25

63.15
3.86
351
6.53
1.89
0.26

16.05
171

171

99.88

tedReturn

0.69
0.70

0.93
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

-0.02

ightedAve
0.05
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.04

0.02
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.27
0.02
0.03
0.00

0.02
0.02
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.56



