

**Spot Action
Report**

RR

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$368.75	\$555.56	(\$186.81)	7.90	0.69	0.05
	BEST BET	4	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	0.60	0.70	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$396.75	\$555.56	(\$158.81)	8.50		
	BONUSBAL	6	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$19.00	0.42	0.93	0.00
	BONUSBAL	10	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.12	0.93	0.00
	BONUSBAL	11	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.12	0.92	0.00
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$32.00	\$1.00	\$31.00	0.66		
	PENNY	8	\$201.40	\$51.25	\$150.15	4.31	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$201.40	\$51.25	\$150.15	4.31		
	Regular	1	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	2.14	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$37.00	\$32.50	\$4.50	0.79	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$55.00	\$176.25	(\$121.25)	1.17	0.76	0.01
	Regular	4	\$18.00	\$3.50	\$14.50	0.38	0.76	0.00
	Regular	5	\$38.00	\$27.50	\$10.50	0.81	0.72	0.01
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$2.50	\$7.50	0.21	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$258.00	\$242.25	\$15.75	5.50		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$2,540.00	\$3,328.00	(\$788.00)	54.44	0.50	0.27
	SPOTLITE	2	\$135.00	\$104.00	\$31.00	2.89	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$260.00	\$230.00	\$30.00	5.57	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$12.00	\$2.40	\$9.60	0.25	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$2,947.00	\$3,664.40	(\$717.40)	63.15		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$180.35	\$88.60	\$91.75	3.86	0.50	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$163.75	\$52.00	\$111.75	3.51	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$305.00	\$64.50	\$240.50	6.53	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$88.25	\$16.35	\$71.90	1.89	0.56	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$12.50	\$1.00	\$11.50	0.26	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$749.85	\$222.45	\$527.40	16.05		
	TOP S	40	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	1.71	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	1.71		
Grand Totals			\$4,665.00	\$4,736.91	(\$71.91)	99.88		0.56